DAY
DATE
12 MID
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

CLARK COUNTY TELEVISION SCHEDULE - SEPTEMBER 23, 2024 to SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

MONDAY
SEPTEMBER 23
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS
DESERT TORTOISE
NEVADA WILDLIFE
VEGAS VALLEY H20
BCC ZONING
SEPTEMBER 18 REPLAY
MAKING OF HOOVER DAM
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE
SAM THE COOKING GUY
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
JAZZ IN THE PARK

SAM THE COOKING GUY
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH

WHERE FUN HAPPENS

IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS
DESERT TORTOISE
NEVADA WILDLIFE
VEGAS VALLEY H20
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
COUNTY COMMISSION
SEPTEMBER 17
REPLAY

WETLANDS PARK
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS
DESERT TORTOISE
NEVADA WILDLIFE
VEGAS VALLEY H20
Stories of Route 169

TUESDAY
SEPTEMBER 24
WETLANDS PARK
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS
DESERT TORTOISE
NEVADA WILDLIFE
VEGAS VALLEY H20
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE
SAM THE COOKING GUY
COUNTY COMMISSION
SEPTEMBER 17
REPLAY

UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
SAM THE COOKING GUY
JAZZ IN THE PARK

HISPANIC HERITAGE
DESERT TORTOISE
NEVADA WILDLIFE

VEGAS VALLEY H20

WETLANDS PARK
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH

WHERE FUN HAPPENS
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
HISPANIC HERITAGE
1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY

NEVADA WILDLIFE

VEGAS VALLEY H20

COUNTY COMMISSION
SEPTEMBER 17
REPLAY
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
HISPANIC HERITAGE

WEDNESDAY
SEPTEMBER 25
Stories of Route 169
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY
NEVADA WILDLIFE
VEGAS VALLEY H20
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE
SAM THE COOKING GUY
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
BCC ZONING
SEPTEMBER 18 REPLAY
MAKING OF HOOVER DAM
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
JAZZ IN THE PARK

SAM THE COOKING GUY
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
HISPANIC HERITAGE
1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY
NEVADA WILDLIFE
VEGAS VALLEY H20
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
BCC ZONING
SEPTEMBER 18 REPLAY
MAKING OF HOOVER DAM
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
HISPANIC HERITAGE
1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY
NEVADA WILDLIFE
VEGAS VALLEY H20
JAZZ IN THE PARK

THURSDAY
SEPTEMBER 26
WETLANDS PARK

COUNTY COMMISSION

SEPTEMBER 17
REPLAY

1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY

NEVADA WILDLIFE
VEGAS VALLEY H20
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH

WHERE FUN HAPPENS

SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE

SAM THE COOKING GUY

UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH

WHERE FUN HAPPENS

Stories of Route 169
JAZZ IN THE PARK

CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH

WHERE FUN HAPPENS
SAM THE COOKING GUY
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD

HISPANIC HERITAGE

1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY

NEVADA WILDLIFE
VEGAS VALLEY H20
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
CCsD BOARD OF
TRUSTEES MEETING
LIVE
HISPANIC HERITAGE
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH

WHERE FUN HAPPENS
COUNTY COMMISSION

SEPTEMBER 17
REPLAY

MUSIC IN THE PARK

FRIDAY
SEPTEMBER 27
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
JAZZ IN THE PARK

CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
COUNTY CRITTERS

1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY

NEVADA WILDLIFE
SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE
SAM THE COOKING GUY
BCC ZONING
SEPTEMBER 18 REPLAY

MAKING OF HOOVER DAM

UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WETLANDS PARK
SAM THE COOKING GUY

IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD

HISPANIC HERITAGE

1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY

NEVADA WILDLIFE
MUSIC IN THE PARK
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
COUNTY COMMISSION
SEPTEMBER 17
REPLAY

WETLANDS PARK

SAM THE COOKING GUY

IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD 1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY

HISPANIC HERITAGE

1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY

NEVADA WILDLIFE
VEGAS VALLEY H20
UMC DIGEST
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS

SATURDAY

SEPTEMBER 28 SEPTEMBER 29

JAZZ IN THE PARK IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
v HISPANIC HERITAGE HISPANIC HERITAGE

S 1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY 1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY

SUNDAY MONDAY

SEPTEMBER 30

UMC DIGEST NEVADA WILDLIFE NEVADA WILDLIFE
CHRONICLES VEGAS VALLEY H20 VEGAS VALLEY H20
FLIGHT PATH Stories of Route 169 BCC ZONING
WHERE FUN HAPPENS UMC DIGEST SEPTEMBER 18 REPLAY
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD CHRONICLES MAKING OF HOOVER DAM
HISPANIC HERITAGE FLIGHT PATH UMC DIGEST
1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY  WHERE FUN HAPPENS CHRONICLES
NEVADA WILDLIFE WETLANDS PARK FLIGHT PATH
VEGAS VALLEY H20 o WHERE FUN HAPPENS
SIT AND BE FIT SIT AND BE FIT SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE JAZZERCISE JAZZERCISE
SAM THE COOKING GUY SAM THE COOKING GUY SAM THE COOKING GUY
Stories of Route 169 IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD UMC DIGEST
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD HISPANIC HERITAGE CHRONICLES
CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS UMC DIGEST FLIGHT PATH
1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY CHRONICLES WHERE FUN HAPPENS
NEVADA WILDLIFE FLIGHT PATH JAZZ IN THE PARK

VEGAS VALLEY H20 WHERE FUN HAPPENS o
UMC DIGEST Stories of Route 169 S
CHRONICLES HISPANIC HERITAGE SAM THE COOKING GUY
FLIGHT PATH 1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY UMC DIGEST
WHERE FUN HAPPENS WETLANDS PARK CHRONICLES
BCC ZONING UMC DIGEST FLIGHT PATH
SEPTEMBER 18 REPLAY CHRONICLES WHERE FUN HAPPENS
MAKING OF HOOVER DAM FLIGHT PATH IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD

SAM THE COOKING GUY
IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
HISPANIC HERITAGE

WHERE FUN HAPPENS
COUNTY COMMISSION
SEPTEMBER 17

HISPANIC HERITAGE
1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY
NEVADA WILDLIFE

UMC DIGEST REPLAY VEGAS VALLEY H20

CHRONICLES " " UMC DIGEST

FLIGHT PATH WETLANDS PARK CHRONICLES
WHERE FUN HAPPENS JAZZ IN THE PARK FLIGHT PATH

JAZZ IN THE PARK o WHERE FUN HAPPENS

COUNTY COMMISSION
S HISPANIC HERITAGE SEPTEMBER 17

IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD 1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY REPLAY

HISPANIC HERITAGE NEVADA WILDLIFE " "

VEGAS VALLEY H20 WETLANDS PARK
NEVADA WILDLIFE UMC DIGEST o
COUNTY COMMISSION CHRONICLES IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD
SEPTEMBER 17 FLIGHT PATH HISPANIC HERITAGE
REPLAY WHERE FUN HAPPENS 1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY
" " BCC ZONING NEVADA WILDLIFE
CHRONICLES SEPTEMBER 18 REPLAY VEGAS VALLEY H20
FLIGHT PATH MAKING OF HOOVER DAM Stories of Route 169

DAY
DATE
12 MID
12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

8/5/20, 11:18 AM



