CLARK COUNTY TELEVISION SCHEDULE - SEPTEMBER 23, 2024 to SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

DAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	DAY
DATE	SEPTEMBER 23	SEPTEMBER 24	SEPTEMBER 25	SEPTEMBER 26	SEPTEMBER 27	SEPTEMBER 28	SEPTEMBER 29	SEPTEMBER 30	DATE
12 MID	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	WETLANDS PARK	Stories of Route 169	WETLANDS PARK	UMC DIGEST	JAZZ IN THE PARK	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	12 MID
12:30 AM	CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS	UMC DIGEST	UMC DIGEST	COUNTY COMMISSION	CHRONICLES		HISPANIC HERITAGE	HISPANIC HERITAGE	12:30 AM
1:00 AM	DESERT TORTOISE	CHRONICLES	CHRONICLES	SEPTEMBER 17	FLIGHT PATH		1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	1:00 AM
1:30 AM	NEVADA WILDLIFE	FLIGHT PATH	FLIGHT PATH	REPLAY	JAZZ IN THE PARK	UMC DIGEST	NEVADA WILDLIFE	NEVADA WILDLIFE	1:30 AM
2:00 AM	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	WHERE FUN HAPPENS			CHRONICLES	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	2:00 AM
2:30 AM	BCC ZONING	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY		FLIGHT PATH	Stories of Route 169	BCC ZONING	2:30 AM
3:00 AM	SEPTEMBER 18 REPLAY	CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS	NEVADA WILDLIFE	NEVADA WILDLIFE	CHRONICLES	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	UMC DIGEST	SEPTEMBER 18 REPLAY	3:00 AM
3:30 AM	MAKING OF HOOVER DAM	DESERT TORTOISE	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	FLIGHT PATH	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	CHRONICLES	MAKING OF HOOVER DAM	3:30 AM
4:00 AM	UMC DIGEST	NEVADA WILDLIFE	UMC DIGEST	UMC DIGEST	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	HISPANIC HERITAGE	FLIGHT PATH	UMC DIGEST	4:00 AM
4:30 AM	CHRONICLES	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	CHRONICLES	CHRONICLES	COUNTY CRITTERS	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	CHRONICLES	4:30 AM
5:00 AM	FLIGHT PATH	UMC DIGEST	FLIGHT PATH	FLIGHT PATH	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	NEVADA WILDLIFE	WETLANDS PARK	FLIGHT PATH	5:00 AM
5:30 AM	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	CHRONICLES	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	NEVADA WILDLIFE	VEGAS VALLEY H2O		WHERE FUN HAPPENS	5:30 AM
6:00 AM	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	6:00 AM
6:30 AM	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	6:30 AM
7:00 AM	SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	7:00 AM
7:30 AM	UMC DIGEST	COUNTY COMMISSION	CHRONICLES	UMC DIGEST	BCC ZONING	Stories of Route 169	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	UMC DIGEST	7:30 AM
8:00 AM	CHRONICLES	SEPTEMBER 17	FLIGHT PATH	CHRONICLES	SEPTEMBER 18 REPLAY	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	HISPANIC HERITAGE	CHRONICLES	8:00 AM
8:30 AM	FLIGHT PATH	REPLAY	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	FLIGHT PATH	MAKING OF HOOVER DAM	CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS	UMC DIGEST	FLIGHT PATH	8:30 AM
9:00 AM	WHERE FUN HAPPENS		BCC ZONING	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	UMC DIGEST	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	CHRONICLES	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	9:00 AM
9:30 AM	JAZZ IN THE PARK	UMC DIGEST	SEPTEMBER 18 REPLAY	Stories of Route 169	CHRONICLES	NEVADA WILDLIFE	FLIGHT PATH	JAZZ IN THE PARK	9:30 AM
10:00 AM		CHRONICLES	MAKING OF HOOVER DAM	JAZZ IN THE PARK	FLIGHT PATH	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	WHERE FUN HAPPENS		10:00 AM
10:30 AM		FLIGHT PATH	UMC DIGEST		WETLANDS PARK	UMC DIGEST	Stories of Route 169		10:30 AM
11:00 AM	SAM THE COOKING GUY	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	CHRONICLES		SAM THE COOKING GUY	CHRONICLES	HISPANIC HERITAGE	SAM THE COOKING GUY	11:00 AM
11:30 AM	UMC DIGEST	SAM THE COOKING GUY	FLIGHT PATH	CHRONICLES	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	FLIGHT PATH	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	UMC DIGEST	11:30 AM
12:00 PM	CHRONICLES	JAZZ IN THE PARK	JAZZ IN THE PARK	FLIGHT PATH	HISPANIC HERITAGE	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	WETLANDS PARK	CHRONICLES	12:00 PM
12:30 PM	FLIGHT PATH			WHERE FUN HAPPENS	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	BCC ZONING	UMC DIGEST	FLIGHT PATH	12:30 PM
1:00 PM	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	" "		SAM THE COOKING GUY	NEVADA WILDLIFE	SEPTEMBER 18 REPLAY	CHRONICLES	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	1:00 PM
1:30 PM	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	HISPANIC HERITAGE	SAM THE COOKING GUY	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	MUSIC IN THE PARK	MAKING OF HOOVER DAM	FLIGHT PATH	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	1:30 PM
2:00 PM	CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS	DESERT TORTOISE	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	HISPANIC HERITAGE		SAM THE COOKING GUY	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	HISPANIC HERITAGE	2:00 PM
2:30 PM	DESERT TORTOISE	NEVADA WILDLIFE	HISPANIC HERITAGE	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	UMC DIGEST	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	COUNTY COMMISSION	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	2:30 PM
3:00 PM	NEVADA WILDLIFE	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	NEVADA WILDLIFE	CHRONICLES	HISPANIC HERITAGE	SEPTEMBER 17	NEVADA WILDLIFE	3:00 PM
3:30 PM	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	WETLANDS PARK	NEVADA WILDLIFE	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	FLIGHT PATH	UMC DIGEST	REPLAY	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	3:30 PM
4:00 PM	UMC DIGEST	" "	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	UMC DIGEST	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	CHRONICLES		UMC DIGEST	4:00 PM
4:30 PM	CHRONICLES	UMC DIGEST	UMC DIGEST	CHRONICLES	COUNTY COMMISSION	FLIGHT PATH	WETLANDS PARK	CHRONICLES	4:30 PM
5:00 PM	FLIGHT PATH	CHRONICLES	CHRONICLES	CCSD BOARD OF	SEPTEMBER 17	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	JAZZ IN THE PARK	FLIGHT PATH	5:00 PM
5:30 PM	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	FLIGHT PATH	FLIGHT PATH	TRUSTEES MEETING	REPLAY	JAZZ IN THE PARK		WHERE FUN HAPPENS	5:30 PM
6:00 PM	COUNTY COMMISSION	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	LIVE				COUNTY COMMISSION	6:00 PM
6:30 PM	SEPTEMBER 17	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	BCC ZONING	HISPANIC HERITAGE	WETLANDS PARK		HISPANIC HERITAGE	SEPTEMBER 17	6:30 PM
7:00 PM		HISPANIC HERITAGE	SEPTEMBER 18 REPLAY	UMC DIGEST		IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	REPLAY	7:00 PM
7:30 PM		1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	MAKING OF HOOVER DAM	CHRONICLES	SAM THE COOKING GUY	HISPANIC HERITAGE	NEVADA WILDLIFE		7:30 PM
8:00 PM	WETLANDS PARK	NEVADA WILDLIFE	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	FLIGHT PATH	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	WETLANDS PARK	8:00 PM
8:30 PM		VEGAS VALLEY H2O	HISPANIC HERITAGE	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	HISPANIC HERITAGE	NEVADA WILDLIFE	UMC DIGEST		8:30 PM
9:00 PM	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	COUNTY COMMISSION	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	COUNTY COMMISSION	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY		CHRONICLES	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD	9:00 PM
9:30 PM	CULTURES OF LAS VEGAS	SEPTEMBER 17	NEVADA WILDLIFE	SEPTEMBER 17	NEVADA WILDLIFE	SEPTEMBER 17	FLIGHT PATH	HISPANIC HERITAGE	9:30 PM
10:00 PM		REPLAY	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	REPLAY	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	REPLAY	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	1 OCT PAT DALTON STORY	
10:30 PM			JAZZ IN THE PARK		UMC DIGEST		BCC ZONING	NEVADA WILDLIFE	10:30 PM
11:00 PM	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	IN YOUR NEIGHBORHOOD		MUSIC IN THE PARK	FLIGHT PATH	CHRONICLES	SEPTEMBER 18 REPLAY	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	11:00 PM
11:30 PM		HISPANIC HERITAGE			WHERE FUN HAPPENS	FLIGHT PATH	MAKING OF HOOVER DAM	Stories of Route 169	11:30 PM
11.50 FW	Clorico di ricato 109	SI /INIO HERRINGE			ZINE I OIT II/II I ENO	TEIGHTTAHT		Stories of Route 109	11.00 I M

1